
Tait Week at a Glance 
 February 9th – 13th, 2026 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Around the District 
Tait’s beautiful mural and celebration 
were featured on the School District’s 
website as part of their “Around the 
District” series for January 2026. 
 
To read the article and see what other 
exciting learning opportunities are 
happening in our district, please visit: 
 
https://sd38.bc.ca/news/2026-02-
02/around-district-january-2026 
 
 

Monday 
9 

Safety Drill 
Girls Basketball Game @ McNeely 

Tuesday 
10 

PAC Hot Lunch – pre-orders only 
Boys Basketball Game @ McNeely 
Girls Basketball Game vs Mitchelle @ Tait 

Wednesday 
11 

 

Thursday 
12 

Breakfast Club at 8:10am 
Boys Basketball Game @ Hamilton 
Free tickets available at the front office for any 
Richmond Sockeyes home game @7pm at Minoru Arena 

Friday 
13 

Pro-D Day – Schools closed for students 

https://sd38.bc.ca/news/2026-02-02/around-district-january-2026
https://sd38.bc.ca/news/2026-02-02/around-district-january-2026


 



 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Sunday, February 15  Deadline to order tickets online for Movie Night 
Monday, February 16  Family Day – Schools Closed 
Wednesday, Feb. 18  Early Dismissal @11:50am for Conferences 
Friday, February 20  PAC Movie Night–6:30pm (doors open at 6pm) 
Monday, February 23  Boys Basketball Game @ Mitchell 
Monday, February 23  PAC Meeting via Teams @6:30-7:45pm (new date) 
Wednesday, Feb 25  Pink Shirt Day – assembly in the afternoon 
Thursday, February 26 PAC Samosa Fundraiser Pick-up @2:35-3:15pm 
Tuesday, March 3  Safety Drill 
Wednesday, March 4 Boys Basketball Game vs Mitchell @ Tait 
Wednesday, March 11 Basketball Jamboree at Cambie! 
Thursday, February 12 Anti-Vaping Presentation for Grades 6 and 7 
Friday, March 13  Last day of school before Spring Break 
Monday, March 30  Back to school after Spring Break 
Friday, April 3   Good Friday – Schools Closed 
Monday, April 6   Easter Monday – Schools Closed 

 
 

We are happy to offer free tickets to any of the 
upcoming home games of the  
Richmond Sockeyes Junior A Hockey Team.   
There are only  home games left this season  
on Thursday nights at Minoru Arena at 7pm.   
Please stop by the school office for tickets and  
stay at the game for as long as you’d like!   
Let’s fill the stands with Tait fans! 

Win! 

Win! 
Win! 


